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OEM Reference

FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

2M342200BA
3645890
3651347
4509601
XM342200AA
UCYR2638Z
UHY42638Z2
uJY82638Z
URY22638Z

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
TRUSTING
LPR

KAWE

E.T.F.
ALANKO
fri.tech.

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
WEEN
CIFAM
STELLOX
MAXGEAR
NK

MEYLE
MEYLE
JURID

JURID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
METELLI
METELLI
ASHIKA
JAPKO
VALEO
VALEO
MAGNETI MARELLI
BENDIX
VILLAR

0986AB1573
0986AB1573
040156
08450
08450
090643
10302846
1040156
1050071X1L
1522117
153143
186100SX
193469
2725665
35145330001
35145330001
362469J
362469J
417500
417500
417500
417500
5184439
530143
530143
5503311
55311
564032
564032
600000094230
610343
6290834
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